ISA Game Roster - IF Malmé Redhawks - IK Oskarshamn

Arena
Malmé Arena

Goalkeepers
72 MARMENLIND, Daniel

35 WERNER, Adam

ro 3 VIITASALO, Nuutti
w8 OLOFSSON, Johan

ce 10 VON BARNEKOW, W.
1o 16 LASSEN, Matias

o 17 IVARSSON, Johan

rw 20 BERG-PAULSEN, Thomas

ce 22 KUOKKANEN, Janne
ce 23 FORSBERG, C. (a)
rw 24 WAHLBERG, Anton
ro 26 KIVIHALME, Teemu
rw 27 ALVAREZ, Robin

w 29 ROSDAHL, Kim

ek 35 WERNER, Adam

1o 47 RYAN, Joakim (A)

rw 48 PAJUNIEMI, Lauri

w 53 SIOBERG, Albert

ce 63 HANDEMARK, F. (c)
ek 72 MARMENLIND, Daniel

R0 73 OLLAS MATTSSON, A.

ro 79 GALVAS, Jakub
w 91 SUNDBERG, Axel
w 95 PERSSON, Carl

Head Coach
Tomas Kollar

Referees

GP GPI SO
-97 46 26 4
-97 44 22

GP G A
-99 27 1 3
-94 46 7 10
-02 46 5 7
-96 37 2 8

-95 40 1 5
-99 43 6 2
-98 38 16 23

-94 44 1 11
.05 37 5 4
.95 23 B 5
-87 9 1 2
-96 40 9 6
-97 44

-93 46 4 8
-99 M 13 18
-03 33 1 1
-93 46 9 19
-97 46 1
-96 43 4 14
-99 39 2 9
-98 5

-95 45 14 11

Assistant Coach
Mathias Tjarnqvist
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Mikael Sjéqvist, Richard Magnusson

GAA
2,55
2,74

SVS%
90,62

89,93

TOI
11:04

14:07
13:39
13:56
15:31
10:59
19:39
14:22
16:58
19:13
16:05
15:53

21:25
18:21
07:05
18:49

22:06
16:31
09:16
18:05

Linesmen
Rickard Nilsson, Andréas Svensson

Goalkeepers
30 RYDEN, Tomas

35 KRUSE, Emil

1o 3 BURSTROM, Niclas
rwv 9 OKSANEN, Ahti ()

ro 13 BENGTSSON, Rasmus

rRw 17 ENGSTROM, Jonas
ce 19 JOHANSSON, Martin
ce 20 ZOHORNA, Hynek

ce 21 KARLSSON, Hampus
w 23 WESTLUND, Gustaf
w 25 SALMONSSON, J. ()
1o 26 PILO, Lukas

w 27 WAGNER, Austin

ek 30 RYDEN, Tomas

ro 32 ENGSUND, Oscar (c)
ek 35 KRUSE, Emil

ce 41 JOHNSSON, Johan
rw 51 NENONEN, Markus
1o 55 QUENNEVILLE, David
ro 58 JONASSON, Hugo

ro 59 MYLLARI, Anton

rw 71 LODIN, Viktor

ce 86 JASEK, Lukas

w 95 OLESEN, Nick

Head Coach
Martin Filander

GP GPI SO
-93 2 1

-95 43 25 1

GP G
91 4 1 6

-93 34 10 13
-93 46 9
-91 46 2 4

-87

-90 42 8 3
-01 46 2

-97 44 2 3
-86 31 1 3

-99 46 1 10
-97 29 6 5

-93 2

-93 46 2 10
-95 43 2
-93 44 5 7
-92 8 1

-98 46 7 17
-03 43 1

-91 21 2 6
-99 38 11 19
-97 43 12 13
-95 46 8 12

Assistant Coach
Mikael Holmqvist
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GAA SVS%
1 96,97

88,96

-0 16:11
410 20:14
410 18:02
6 09:48

-22  15:38
-12 06:48
-4 07:43
-8 12:21
-18  18:45
11 1641

-10  22:04

-17  15:28
-8 13:57
=27 2142
-18  12:31
-12°19:.03
-15  17:50
-18  21:24
-18  17:02
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